Polarizers – Fiber oPtic
1DTS0018 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 7 March 2014
Features
•	 Rugged	and	compact	housing
•	 SM,	MM,	PM	and	fiber	combinations	available
•	 Miniature	sizes	available
•	 Wide	range	of	available	wavelengths:	400–2050	nm
•	 High	extinction	ratio	up	to	40	dB

1.	 What	is	your	operating	wavelength?
2.	 What	type	of	fiber	do	you	have	for	your	input?
3.	 What	type	of	fiber	do	you	need	on	the	output?
4.	 What	is	the	maximum	acceptable	return	loss	for	your	setup?
5.	 What	is	the	mimimum	acceptable	output	extinction	ratio?
6.	 Is	size	a	critical	concern?
7.	 Is	cost	a	critical	concern?
8.	 How	long	should	the	fibers	be,	and	what	type	of	cabling	do	you	prefer?
9.	 Do	you	require	connectors	on	the	fiber	ends?		If	yes,	what	type?
10.	 How	much	optical	power	is	being	transmitted	through	your	system?
Figure 1: all Fiber in-line  Polarizer FoP-41
Figure 3: low cost miniature (4mm oD) Polarizer
2
standard Parts	(continued)
bar code Part Number Description
23262 FOP-21-11-1550-8/125-P-P-60-XX-1-1 Miniature	 fiber	 optic	 polarizer	 for	 1550	 nm	with	 60dB	 return	 loss,	 and	 with	 1	meter	 long,
0.9	mm	OD	loose	tube	cabled	8/125	PM	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
23263 FOP-21-11-1550-9/125-S-P-60-XX-1-1
Miniature	 fiber	 optic	 polarizer	 for	 1550	 nm	with	 60dB	 return	 loss,	 and	 with	 1	meter	 long,
0.9	mm	OD	jacketed	Corning	SMF-28	singlemode	fiber	on	the	input,	8/125	PM	fiber	on	the
output,	with	no	connectors.
23264 FOP-21-11-1550-9/125-S-S-60-XX-1-1 Miniature	 fiber	 optic	 polarizer	 for	 1550	 nm	with	 60dB	 return	 loss,	 and	 with	 1	meter	 long,
0.9	mm	jacketed	Corning	SMF-28	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
bar code Part Number Description
14321 FOP-11-11-980-6/125-P-P-40-XX-3-1 Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	980	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	6/125	PM	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
ordering example For standard Parts:
A	customer	needs	a	polarizer	 to	 improve	 the	polarization	extinction	 ratio	of	 the	 light	coming	out	of	his	980	nm	 laser	diode,	which	 is
pigtailed	with	polarization	maintaining	fiber.	Connectors	are	not	needed.
Miniature Polarizers
bar code Part Number Description
23265 FOP-31-11-1550-8/125-P-P-40-XX-1-1 Low	 cost	 fiber	 optic	 polarizer	 for	 1550	 nm	with	 40dB	 return	 loss,	 and	 with	 1	meter	 long,
0.9	mm	OD	loose	tube	cabled	8/125	PM	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
23266 FOP-31-11-1550-9/125-S-P-40-XX-1-1
Low	 cost	 fiber	 optic	 polarizer	 for	 1550	 nm	with	 40dB	 return	 loss,	 and	 with	 1	meter	 long,
0.9	mm	OD	jacketed	Corning	SMF-28	singlemode	fiber	on	the	input,	8/125	PM	fiber	on	the
output,	with	no	connectors.
23267 FOP-31-11-1550-9/125-S-S-40-XX-1-1 Low	 cost	 fiber	 optic	 polarizer	 for	 1550	 nm	with	 40dB	 return	 loss,	 and	 with	 1	meter	 long,
0.9	mm	jacketed	Corning	SMF-28	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
low cost Polarizers
standard Parts
Polarizers for 600 nm to 1064 nm wavelengths
bar code Part Number Description
23241 FOP-11-11-633-4/125-P-P-40-XX-3-1 Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	633	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	4/125	PM	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
23242 FOP-11-11-633-4/125-S-P-40-XX-3-1
Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	633	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	4/125	singlemode	fiber	on	the	input,	4/125	PM	fiber	on	the	output,	with
no connectors.
23243 FOP-11-11-633-4/125-S-S-40-XX-3-1 Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	633	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	4/125	singlemode	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
23244 FOP-11-11-800-5/125-P-P-40-XX-3-1 Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	800	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	5/125	PM	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
23245 FOP-11-11-800-5/125-S-P-40-XX-3-1
Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	800	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	5/125	singlemode	fiber	on	the	input,	5/125	PM	fiber	on	the	output,	with
no connectors.
23246 FOP-11-11-800-5/125-S-S-40-XX-3-1 Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	800	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	5/125	singlemode	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
14321 FOP-11-11-980-6/125-P-P-40-XX-3-1 Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	980	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	6/125	PM	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
23247 FOP-11-11-980-6/125-S-P-40-XX-3-1
Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	980	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	6/125	singlemode	fiber	on	the	input,	6/125	PM	fiber	on	the	output,	with
no connectors.
23248 FOP-11-11-980-6/125-S-S-40-XX-3-1 Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	980	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	6/125	singlemode	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
23249 FOP-11-11-1064-6/125-P-P-40-XX-3-1 Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	1064	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	6/125	PM	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
23250 FOP-11-11-1064-6/125-S-P-40-XX-3-1
Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	1064	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	6/125	singlemode	fiber	on	the	input,	6/125	PM	fiber	on	the	output,	with
no connectors.
23251 FOP-11-11-1064-6/125-S-S-40-XX-3-1 Fiber	optic	polarizer	for	1064	nm	with	40dB	return	loss,	and	with	1	meter	long,	3	mm	OD	kevlar
reinforced	PVC	cabled	6/125	singlemode	fiber	pigtails,	with	no	connectors.
3
application Notes
Upgrading system output extinction ratio